FRANKLIN COUNTY

2020 HOLIDAY CALENDAR

HOLIDAY DAY OF WEEK DATE
New Year’s Day Wednesday 1/01/2020
Martin Luther King Day Monday 1/20/2020
President’s Day Monday 2/17/2020
Good Friday Friday 4/10/2020
Memorial Day Monday 5/25/2020
Independence Day Friday 7/03/2020
Labor Day Mond;y 9/07/2020
Columbus Day Monday 10/12/2020
Veteran’s Day Wednesday 11/11/2020
Thanksgiving Thursday 11/26/2020
Friday 11/27/2020
Christmas Eve Thursday 12/24/2020
Christmas Day Friday 12/25/2020

APPROVED by the Franklin County Commissioner’s Court on this the EE day of

2018.
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Attest: Be@cy Crane
Franklin County Clerk




